Soda| Food Grade 
Sodium Bicarbonate| 
Pure & Versatile for 
Baking, Cooking 
100.0 g

82730 STAGING JN2000407693 36.00 300 300 22.00 6600.00 9.00 594.00 9.00 594.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7788.00

Total: 2775 2490 338693.05 8896.33 8896.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 356485.70

Amount 
(INR) :

Three Hundred and Fifty Six Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Five and Seventy paisa Only